AIM UNIVERSITY GROUP | TUITION AND FEES

PERIODS	OF STUD	Y		
✤ 4 Months = 1 Semester	16 Months = 2 College Years / 4 Semesters			
8 months = 1 College Year / 2 Semesters	✤ 20 months = 2 ½ College Years / 5 Semesters			
12 Months = 1 ½ College Year / 3 Semesters	24 Months = 3 College Years / 6 Semesters			
Application Processing Fee Is US\$25	One Payment	Two- payments	Three- payments	Four- payments
 16-Weeks Professional Practice Certificate Courses (excluding Airline And Aviation AND Wedding Planning) 	\$250	-	-	-
 16-Weeks Professional Practice Certificate Courses (Airline And Aviation) & (Wedding Planning) 	\$460	\$250	-	-
 GED US HIGH SCHOOL DIPLOMA (For Tuition And External Exam Fees) Exams may be taken in Kingston or any GED Exam Center in the US. 	\$780	\$400	-	-
 BTEC Level 5 Higher National Diploma in Business BTEC Level 5 Higher National Diploma in International Travel and Tourism Management 	\$1,830	\$955	\$660	\$525
BTEC Level 5 Higher National Diploma in Healthcare Practice	\$2,280	\$1,140	\$835	-
 BTEC Level 7 Extended Professional Diploma In Strategic Management And Leadership 	£2,340	£1,200	£850	-
Cost Of Accommodation For College Year in Kingston \$1,200 \$600 - - ANNUAL TUITION & FEES FOR DISTANT LEARNERS ON LEVEL 5 PROGRAMS				
ANNUAL TUITION & FEES FOR DISTANT L Tuition And Student Services Fees	EARNERS O \$1,500	N LEVEL 5 P \$750	ROGRAMS \$550	-
(not including registration fee for BTEC)				
START DATES FOR THE DI	FFERENT PR	OGRAMS		
PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS	January, March, May, July And September			
BTEC LEVEL 5 HIGHER NATIONALS (Except Healthcare)	January, February, May, June, September & October			
BTEC LEVEL 5 HIGHER NATIONAL (Healthcare Practice)	January and September			
BTEC LEVEL 7 PROFESSIONALS	January, February, May, June, September & October			
IMPORTANT INFORMATION				
Example of one college year: January – August May – December September – April				
What do the tuition and fees include? Annual tuition and fees cover instruction, registration for BTEC, and student services fees				
for a college year. BTEC is an external assessment fee paid to Pearson and subjected to changes.				
What does the tuition NOT cover? Late registration, late assignments, failed and referred courses.				
Level 5 On-campus Learners: SAVE \$700 When You Make One FULL Payment Of \$5,040.00 For Entire 24 Months.				
Level 5 Distant Learners: Save \$500 When You Make ONE FULL Payment Of \$4,000 For The Entire 24 Months				